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Events and Holidays List

For The Academic Year 2023 - 24

SI. No. DESCRIPTION DATE (2023-24)
1 Parent Orientation for Grade 9, 10 Saturday, 4 March 2023
2 Commencement for Grade 9,10 (AY- 23-24) | Monday, 6 March 2023

3 School Reopens for Teachers Monday, 15 May 2023

4 Teacher's Training g’i‘t’ssj?;’ 1 2501\;[/?;;22002233_
5 Parent Orientation for Grade 4-8 Saturday, 20 May, 2023

6 School reopening for Grade 10 Thursday, 25 May, 2023
7 Parent Orientation for Grade 1-3 Saturday, 27 May, 2023 (9am)
8 Parent Orientation for Pre-Primary (Sla;urf;lii,)Z 7 May, 2023

9 S_ogmmencement of New Academic Session Grade | 1purs day, 1 June 2023

10 ?_c;mmencement of New Academic Session Grade Monday, 5 June 2023

11 EI%%HE%IG(%M of New Academic Session - Monday, 5 June 2023

12 g%rrﬁrélﬁrffément of New Academic Session - Thursday, 8 June 2023

13 Bakr-1d / Eid-Ul-Adha Holiday Thursday, 29 June 2023
14 PTM - 1 for Gr9 & 10 Saturday, 22 July 2023
15 PTM 1 for Grade 1-8 Saturday, 12 August 2023
16 Independence Day Celebrations Tuesday, 15 August 2023
17 Varalakshmi Vratham Holiday Friday, 25 August 2023
18 Onam Holiday Tuesday, 29 August 2023

-

*Any changes in the schedule shall be intimated through ERP/SMS, well in advance.
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19 g:lae(‘:b};zi’ii) Ill)say Celebrations/ Krishna Janmastami Tuesday, 5 September 2023

20 Sri Krishna Janmastami Holiday Wednesday, 6 September 2023

21 PTM1-Pre-Primary Saturday, 9 September,2023

22 Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday Monday, 18 September 2023

23 Eid Milad Holiday Thursday, 28 September 2023

24 Gandhi Jayanti Holiday Monday, 2 October 2023

25 Mahalaya Amavasya Holiday Saturday, 14 October 2023

26 Dussehra vacation begins - Thursday, 19 October 2023
Pre-Primary - Gr 10

27 Teacher Refresher Training Thursday, 19 October 2023 -

Friday, 20 October 2023

28 Dussehra Break begin for teachers Saturday, 21 October 2023

29 Ayudha Puja Holiday Monday, 23 October 2023

30 Vijayadashami Holiday Tuesday, 24 October 2023

31 Valmiki Jayanthi Holiday Saturday, 28 October 2023

32 School Re-opens after Dussehra Vacation Monday, 30 October 2023
(Pre-Primary - Gr 10)

33 Kannada Rajosthava Wednesday, 1 November 2023

34 Naraka Chaturdasi Holiday Sunday, 12 November 2023

35 Diwali Holiday Monday, 13 November 2023

36 Children's Day and Balipadyami Holiday Tuesday, 14 November 2023

37 PTM -2 Gr 1 to Gr 10 - Term I Examination Result | Saturday, 11 November 2023

38 Childern's Day Celebrations Wednesday, 15 November2023

*Any changes in the schedule shall be intimated through ERP/SMS, well in advance.
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39 PTM-2 Pre- Primary Saturday, 9 December 2023
40 PTM - 3 for Grade 10- Pre Board Exams 1
41 Christmas Celebration Friday, 22 December 2023
42 Winter Break Starts Saturday,23 2023 - for Grade 1 to 3
Monday, 25 2023- for Grade 4-10
43 Christmas Holiday Monday, 25 December 2023
44 New Year Day Holiday Monday, 1 January 2024
45 School Re-opens after Winter Break Tuesday, 2 January 2024
(Pre-Primary - Gr 10)
46 Pongal / Makar Sankrantri Holiday Monday, 15 January 2024
47 PTM - 3 for Grade 1-9 Saturday, 20 January 2024
48 Republic Day Holiday Friday, 26 January 2024
49 Mahashivarathri Holiday Friday, 8 March 2024
50 PTM - 4 for Grade10 (Post pre-board 2)
51 Last Working Day for Gr 9 Friday, 22 March 2024
52 Last Working Day for Gr-1to 8 Thursday, 28 March 2024
53 Good Friday Holiday Friday,29 March 2024
53 PTM - 3 Pre-primary and Culmination Day | Saturday, 30 March 2024
54 PTM - 4 and Parent Orientation Grade 9 Saturday, 30 March 2024
55 New AY Commences for Gr 10 Monday, 1 April 2024
(AY 2024-25)
56 PTM - 4 Gr 1-4 and Culmination day Friday, 5 April 2024
57 PTM - 4 Gr 5-8 and Culmination day Saturday, 6 April 2024
58 Last working day for Teachers (1-9) Wednesday, 10 April 2024
59 Last working day for Teachers & Students (10) |Saturday,13 April 2024

K *Any changes in the schedule shall be intimated through ERP/SMS, well in advance.
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